
Co. Cavan Motor Club

MC Blinds Autocross Championship Latton Quarry Round 4 Sunday 24th September 2017

Overall Results

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total

710 Fergal Deighan 7 178.45 172.02 169.16 341.18 166.46 166.17 166.17 507.35

717 Russell Woods 7 191.02 175.96 171.21 347.17 168.76 165.95 165.95 513.12

706 James Cassidy Semog 7 193.79 176.74 171.95 348.69 167.50 166.63 166.63 515.32

715 Sean Coleman JB Buggy 7 191.38 180.51 175.55 356.06 171.31 169.47 169.47 525.53

770 Pa Bellew 7 194.79 182.18 175.39 357.57 170.18 168.64 168.64 526.21

703 Sean Casey Rage 7 214.79 184.13 185.49 369.62 167.69 166.39 166.39 536.01

712 Aidan Devlin 7 194.43 184.88 179.54 364.42 174.52 171.94 171.94 536.36

704 Michael Casey Rage 7 210.41 189.12 185.07 374.19 178.93 500.00 178.93 553.12

1 602 Mickey Conlin Ford Escort 6 201.86 193.42 188.28 381.70 180.20 177.73 177.73 559.43

2 501 Joseph Smith Ford Escort 6 195.93 194.64 188.35 382.99 182.51 178.09 178.09 561.08

3 804 Ben McIntyre 8 211.65 196.15 189.44 385.59 188.09 182.85 182.85 568.44

4 601 Patrick Boyle Escort 6 201.84 193.93 194.34 388.27 184.33 181.29 181.29 569.56

5 208 Noel Cooke Escort 2 203.68 201.12 192.05 393.17 188.73 186.92 186.92 580.09

6 301 Shane Marron Escort 3 500.00 196.41 195.44 391.85 191.78 189.23 189.23 581.08

7 404 Aaron McIntrye 4 211.96 203.14 194.17 397.31 187.24 185.78 185.78 583.09

8 205 Alan Pickens Nova   2 202.79 500.00 193.10 395.89 189.85 187.25 187.25 583.14

9 606 Cormac McElvaney 6 212.67 198.66 196.85 395.51 189.22 187.93 187.93 583.44

10 803 Anthony McDonald Nova 8 208.22 199.30 196.71 396.01 195.39 194.43 194.43 590.44

11 412 Gerry McIntyre 4 220.24 209.22 198.19 407.41 186.65 183.68 183.68 591.09

12 411 Martin McAteer 4 213.91 215.40 198.61 412.52 204.27 188.57 188.57 601.09

13 805 Jack Brunton 8 214.25 205.29 203.08 408.37 200.91 200.14 200.14 608.51

14 201 Kevin McCann 2 214.52 210.03 205.08 415.11 201.10 195.32 195.32 610.43

15 802 Andrew Moore 8 224.97 225.08 209.69 434.66 202.32 500.00 202.32 636.98

719 Paul Lennon Xtreme 7 194.87 500.00 500.00 694.87 174.19 172.87 172.87 867.74

702 Ronan Mackle Semog 7 194.36 191.45 500.00 385.81 500.00 500.00 500.00 885.81
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Class 2 All cars up to 1450cc 16v

208 Noel Cooke Escort 2 203.68 201.12 192.05 393.17 188.73 186.92 186.92 580.09

205 Alan Pickens Nova   2 202.79 500.00 193.10 395.89 189.85 187.25 187.25 583.14

201 Kevin McCann 2 214.52 210.03 205.08 415.11 201.10 195.32 195.32 610.43

Class 3 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 8V

301 Shane Marron Escort 3 500.00 196.41 195.44 391.85 191.78 189.23 189.23 581.08

Class 4 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 16V

404 Aaron McIntrye 4 211.96 203.14 194.17 397.31 187.24 185.78 185.78 583.09

412 Gerry McIntyre 4 220.24 209.22 198.19 407.41 186.65 183.68 183.68 591.09

411 Martin McAteer 4 213.91 215.40 198.61 412.52 204.27 188.57 188.57 601.09

Class 6 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 16V

602 Mickey Conlon Ford Escort 6 201.86 193.42 188.28 381.70 180.20 177.73 177.73 559.43

501 Joseph Smith Ford Escort 6 195.93 194.64 188.35 382.99 182.51 178.09 178.09 561.08

601 Patrick Boyle Escort 6 201.84 193.93 194.34 388.27 184.33 181.29 181.29 569.56

606 Cormac McElvaney 6 212.67 198.66 196.85 395.51 189.22 187.93 187.93 583.44

Class 7 Buggys and Specials

710 Fergal Deighan 7 178.45 172.02 169.16 341.18 166.46 166.17 166.17 507.35

717 Russell Woods 7 191.02 175.96 171.21 347.17 168.76 165.95 165.95 513.12

706 James Cassidy Semog 7 193.79 176.74 171.95 348.69 167.50 166.63 166.63 515.32

715 Sean Coleman JB Buggy 7 191.38 180.51 175.55 356.06 171.31 169.47 169.47 525.53

770 Pa Bellew 7 194.79 182.18 175.39 357.57 170.18 168.64 168.64 526.21

703 Sean Casey Rage 7 214.79 184.13 185.49 369.62 167.69 166.39 166.39 536.01

712 Aidan Devlin 7 194.43 184.88 179.54 364.42 174.52 171.94 171.94 536.36

704 Michael Casey Rage 7 210.41 189.12 185.07 374.19 178.93 500.00 178.93 553.12

719 Paul Lennon Xtreme 7 194.87 500.00 500.00 694.87 174.19 172.87 172.87 867.74

702 Ronan Mackle Semog 7 194.36 191.45 500.00 385.81 500.00 500.00 500.00 885.81

Class 8 Juniors

804 Ben McIntyre 8 211.65 196.15 189.44 385.59 188.09 182.85 182.85 568.44

803 Anthony McDonald Nova 8 208.22 199.30 196.71 396.01 195.39 194.43 194.43 590.44

805 Jack Brunton 8 214.25 205.29 203.08 408.37 200.91 200.14 200.14 608.51

802 Andrew Moore 8 224.97 225.08 209.69 434.66 202.32 500.00 202.32 636.98


